3 . NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY
2 3 SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
’i%‘ i C. F.-162, Salt Lake City, Sector — 1, Kollata-T00064
" Phone Number: 03340047570/1, Email: schooledu@wbusou.acin
Memo No: Sof 4139 2022 Date: 06/12/2022
Online Counseling Schedule
Under Graduate Degree Programme
Honours in Education (HED)
Session 2022- 23
2= Year
Semester — 11T
Under CBCS Curricolum
DATE TIME PAPER  UNIT  NAMEOF FACULTY
12.12.2022, Monday 5.00 - 6.00 pm
CC-ED-03 1 Dir. Parimal Sarkar
15.12.2022, Monday 5.00 — 6,00 pm
CC-ED-06 i Prof, Memai C. Maity
26.12.2022, Monday  3.00- 6.00 pm
CC-ED-07 1 Prof. S P De
02.01.2023, Monday 5.00 — 6.00 pro
SE-ED-11 1 Dr. Papiva Upadhyay
09.01.2023, Monday 5,00 — 6.00 pm
CC-ED-05 2 Prof. 3 P De
16.01.2023, Monday 5.00 = 6.00 pm
CC-ED-06 2 Prof, Nemai C. Maity
30.01.2023, Monday  5.00— 6.00 pm
CC-ED-07 2 Dir. Parimal Sarkar
06.02.2023, Monday 5.00 — 6.00 pm : )
SE-ED-11 2 [r. Papiva Upadhyay
13.02.2023, Monday 5.00- 6.00 pm
CC-ED-05 3 Prof. 5P De
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20.02.2023, Monday

27.02.2023, Monday

06.03.2023, Monday

13.03.2023, Monday

20.03.2023, Monday

27.03.2023, Monday

03.04.2023, Monday

10.04.2023, Monday

17.04.2023, Monday

24.04.2023, Monday

08.05.2023, Monday

15.05.2023, Monday

5.00 — 600 pm

CC-ED-06 3
5.00 — 6.00 pm

CC-ED-07 3
5.00 — 6.00 pm

SE-ED-11 3
5.00 - 6.00 pm

CC-ED-05 4
5.00 — 6,00 pm

CC-ED-DG 4
5.00 — 6.00 pm

CC-EDDT 4
5.00 — 600 pm

CC-ED-05 5
5.00 — 6.00 pm

CC-ED-06 5
5.00 — 6.00 pm

CC-ED-07 5
5.0d) — 6.00 pm

CC-ED-05 4}
5.00 - 6.00 pm

CC-ED-D6 &
5.00 — 6.00 pm

CC-ED-07 [

Page 2of3

Prof. Nema C. Maity

De. Parimal Sarkar

Dr. Papiya Upadhyay

Prof. 5 P De

Prof. Memai C., Maity

Prof. I P Nag Choudhury

Prof. 5 P De

Prof. Nemai C. Maity

Prof. D P Nag Choudhury

Prof. 5P De

Prof. Nemai C. Maity

Prof. [2 P Nag Choudhury
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Dr. Pasimal Sarkar &2 /2022
Asst. Prof, SoE, NSOL
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Dr. A M Dey
Director, SoE, NS0OU

Copy fo:

Concerned Faculty Members, NSOU

Registrar, MS0OLU

Director, CIQA

ITO- For website upload

M/S Team Lease Edteach Lid.

E.S to the Hon'ble V.C., NSOU for information of the V.C
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